
ظفاح دمحم /دا جردم )  ( يف تارضاحملا

No DATE  LECTURE  LECTURER  TIME  
Lectures @CBL OGYN II: Unit 1 

L1 Saturday 17-2-2024 Puberty 10-9 حابصم ءلاع /دا am 
L2 Saturday 17-2-2024 Menopause حابصم رسای/دا  10-11 am 
L3 Thursday 22-2-2024 Amenorrhea مشاھ وبأ متاح/دا  10-11 am 
L4 Saturday 2-3-2024 AUB يودب دمحا/دا  9-10 am 
L5 Saturday 2-3-2024 Genital tract infections ظفاحلا دبع دمحم /د  10-11 am 

Lectures @CBL OGYN II: Unit 2 
CBL1 Thursday 7-3-2024 CBL (1) 

 
+ يرایخلا يفطصم/دا  

ضوع دومحم /د   
10-11 am 

L6 Saturday 9-3-2024 P I D قزارلا دبع دومحم/د  10-11 am 
L7  Saturday 16-3-2024 STDs يوسیعلا رھام/د  9-10 am 
L8 Saturday 16-3-2024 Endometriosis, CPP يریجنلا دمحم/دا  10-11 am 
CBL2 Thursday 21-3-2024 CBL2 

 
+ ھیجو ءلاع/د  

ریمس دلاخ /د  
10-11 am 

L9 Saturday 23-3-2024 Urogenital 
displacement (POP) 

ةدرو ةماسأ /دا  9-10 am 

L10 Saturday 30-3-2024 FUI & VVF موركم ينامأ/د  9-10 am 
L11 Saturday 30-3-2024 Infertility (I): 

epidemiology, causes 
فسوی دماح/دا  10-11 am 

lectures @CBL OGYN II: Unit 3:  
L12 Saturday 20-4-2024 Infertility (II): 

investigation and 
treatment 

ةدوج ماسح/دا  
 

9-10 am 

L13 Saturday 20-4-2024 Uterine fibroid, 
adenomyosis, 

يناقللا رصان/دا  10-11 am 

L15 Saturday 27-4-2024 Cancer cervix تاكرب قیفر/دا  9-10 am 
L16 Saturday 27-4-2024 Endometrial cancer لیبن نانح/دا  10-11 am 
L18 Saturday 11-5-2024 Ovarian tumor (I) ةلایف دامع/د  9-10 am 
L19 Saturday 11-5-2024 Ovarian tumor (II) ةلایف دامع/د  10-11 am 
CBL4 Thursday 16-5-2024 CBL (4) 

 
)+( ھیجو ءلاع/د  10-11 am 

L20 Saturday 18-5-2024 GTD ةدیمح اضر/دا  9-10 am 
L21 Thursday 23-5-2024 Gynecological 

therapies & surgery 
ریقش قراط/دا  9-10 

ONLINE LECTURES 
L14 Thursday 25-4-2024 Pre-invasive disease of 

lower FGT 
ماما دمحم/دا  9-10 am  

CBL3 Sunday 5-5-2024 CBL (3) يرایخلا يفطصم/دا  4-6 pm 
L18 Thursday 2-5-20-24 Vulvar cancer ةدیمح اضر/دا  11-12 am 

  مسقلا سیئر
 


